DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY

START
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

PERFORMING ARTS
EST.2002

LEVEL THREE/FOUR (3/4) 2024 ENROLMENT

Please select from one or more of the programs below:

BLUE PROGRAM

Students must partake in all classes listed below as part of the Blue Program.

FINISH
4:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

LEVEL/CLASS
Level 3/4 Jazz

Level 3/4 Acro/Stretch/Strength

Level 3/4 Musical Theatre
Level 3/4 Ballet
Level 3/4 Ballet

Level 3/4 Progressions

GREEN PROGRAM

DURATION
45.00
45.00
45.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

5.25] Total hours p/w

Level 3/4 students wishing to enrol into the GREEN program, will be able to select either the Monday *Acrobatics* OR the *Ballet* class as part of their program. All other classes within the Green program are

compulsory. Should any student wish to partake in both the Acrobatics and Ballet classes, they can choose to add the alternate class from the Yellow Program.

DAY
MONDAY
*MONDAY
*MONDAY
MONDAY

START
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
4:45 pm
5:30 pm

FINISH
4:45 pm

5:30 pm Level 3/4 Acro/Stretch/Strength

5:30 pm
6:15 pm

LEVEL/CLASS
Level 3/4 Jazz

Level 3/4 Ballet
Level 3/4 Musical Theatre

* Please indicate which class you would like to enrol into, either Acro OR Ballet at 4:45pm.

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

START
6:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

*Note: All classes are subject to change.

YELLOW PROGRAM

Students can enrol into one or multiple classes in the Yellow Program below. These classes can also be added in addition to the Blue or Green Programs above.

FINISH
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

LEVEL/CLASS
Junior/Inter Tap
Level 3/4 Ballet

Acrobatics 1

Drama
Acrobatics 2
Junior/Inter Hip Hop
Open Lyrical/Contemporary
Advanced Acrobatics
Level 3/4 Ballet
Level 3/4 Progressions

DURATION
45.00

45.00
45.00

2.25| Total hours p/w

DURATION
45.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

UPDATED 19/11/2023



