

LEVEL THREE/FOUR (3/4) 2024 ENROLMENT

Please select from one or more of the programs below:

BLUE PROGRAM

Students must partake in all classes listed below as part of the Blue Program.

DAY	START	FINISH	LEVEL/CLASS	DURATION
MONDAY	4:00 pm	4:45 pm	Level 3/4 Jazz	45.00
MONDAY	4:45 pm	5:30 pm	Level 3/4 Acro/Stretch/Strength	45.00
MONDAY	5:30 pm	6:15 pm	Level 3/4 Musical Theatre	45.00
TUESDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Level 3/4 Ballet	60.00
THURSDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Level 3/4 Ballet	60.00
THURSDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Level 3/4 Progressions	60.00

5.25 Total hours p/w

GREEN PROGRAM

Level 3/4 students wishing to enrol into the GREEN program, will be able to select either the Monday "Acrobatics" OR the "Ballet" class as part of their program. All other classes within the Green program are compulsory. Should any student wish to partake in both the Acrobatics and Ballet classes, they can choose to add the alternate class from the Yellow Program.

DAY	START	FINISH	LEVEL/CLASS	DURATION
MONDAY	4:00 pm	4:45 pm	Level 3/4 Jazz	45.00
*MONDAY	4:45 pm	5:30 pm	Level 3/4 Acro/Stretch/Strength	45.00
*MONDAY	4:45 pm	5:30 pm	Level 3/4 Ballet	45.00
MONDAY	5:30 pm	6:15 pm	Level 3/4 Musical Theatre	45.00

^{*} Please indicate which class you would like to enrol into, either Acro OR Ballet at 4:45pm.

Total hours p/w

YELLOW PROGRAM

Students can enrol into one or multiple classes in the Yellow Program below. These classes can also be added in addition to the Blue or Green Programs above.

DAY	START	FINISH	LEVEL/CLASS	DURATION
MONDAY	6:15 pm	7:00 pm	Junior/Inter Tap	45.00
TUESDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Level 3/4 Ballet	60.00
WEDNESDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Acrobatics 1	60.00
WEDNESDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Drama	60.00
WEDNESDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Acrobatics 2	60.00
WEDNESDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Junior/Inter Hip Hop	60.00
WEDNESDAY	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	Open Lyrical/Contemporary	60.00
WEDNESDAY	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	Advanced Acrobatics	60.00
THURSDAY	4:00 pm	5:00 pm	Level 3/4 Ballet	60.00
THURSDAY	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	Level 3/4 Progressions	60.00

*Note: All classes are subject to change.